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ESTABLISHED IN- 1940

PETROZAVODSK, RUSSIA

LOCATION-

OWNERSHIP- GOVT MEDIUM OF TEACHING- FULL ENGLISH

RECOGNITION- WHO, NMC/MCI APPROVED

PETROZAVODSK STATE UNIVERSITY

6 Years English Medium Course

Petrozavodsk State University (PetrSU) is a classical university in Petrozavodsk, Republic of Karelia, Russia.
It was founded in 1940 as the Karelian-Finnish University and was renamed in 1956.
The rector of Petrozavodsk State University is Prof. Anatoly V. Voronin.
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COST OF STUDYING MBBS 2022-23

1st Year

2nd Year

3rd Year

4th Year

S5th Year

6th Year

Tuition Fee

244,000P

244,000P

244,000P

244,000P

244,000P

244,000P

Hostel Fee

15,000P

15,000P

15,000P

15,000P

15,000P

15,000P

Medical Insurance

5,700P

5,700°

5,700P

5,700P

5,700P

5,700P

Visa Ext. + Medical Checkup

4,000P

4,000P

4,000P

4,000P

4,000P

4,000P

Total Fees (in Rubles )

268,700P

268,700P

268,700P

268,700P

268,700P

268,700P

One-time Charges(in Dollars)

$1,500

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

The Amount in INR,USD is subject to change as per the exchange rate of Rubles/Dollars.

Note: Biometric registration and Drug Screening (7500 Rubles) to be done within 30 days of reaching Russia.

RussiaFeels Service/Admission Charges are Seperate than "One-Time Charges" Mentioned in the University Fee Structure.
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