

LOCATION-

PETROZAVODSK, RUSSIA

ESTABLISHED IN-

1940

OWNERSHIP-

GOVT

MEDIUM OF TEACHING- FULL ENGLISH

RECOGNITION- WHO, NMC/MCI APPROVED

PETROZAVODSK STATE UNIVERSITY

6 Years English Medium Course

Petrozavodsk State University (PetrSU) is a classical university in Petrozavodsk, Republic of Karelia, Russia. It was founded in 1940 as the Karelian-Finnish University and was renamed in 1956. The rector of Petrozavodsk State University is Prof. Anatoly V. Voronin.

COST OF STUDYING MBBS 2022-23

	1st Year	2nd Year	3rd Year	4th Year	5th Year	6th Year
Tuition Fee	244,000₽	244,000₽	244,000₽	244,000₽	244,000₽	244,000₽
Hostel Fee	15,000₽	15,000₽	15,000₽	15,000₽	15,000₽	15,000₽
Medical Insurance	5,700₽	5,700₽	5,700₽	5,700₽	5,700₽	5,700₽
Visa Ext. + Medical Checkup	4,000₽	4,000₽	4,000₽	4,000₽	4,000₽	4,000₽
Total Fees (in Rubles ₽)	268,700₽	268,700₽	268,700₽	268,700₽	268,700₽	268,700₽
One-time Charges(in Dollars)	\$1,500	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

The Amount in INR,USD is subject to change as per the exchange rate of Rubles/Dollars.

Note: Biometric registration and Drug Screening (7500 Rubles) to be done within 30 days of reaching Russia.

RussiaFeels Service/Admission Charges are Seperate than "One-Time Charges" Mentioned in the University Fee Structure.